14/05/21-16:21:28

ESA :

063C008933

Bricon Speedy - D1346 V 012 Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb.: 0000010125

Address: RIMNICU SARAT

Post code:

1 RAO1 1

Name:
City: BUZAU

Imbarcare

14/05/21 16:12:32 16:12:32

STOICA DUMITRU 2

SCES B

Cod

566347
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C592BD93
CSFCCD2C
C513FBD3
C553CO02F
C56B5D8F
C5C9CFF5
C57FCOF5
C57E951C
C545086C
C5718BCC
CSBBEF4F
C511429C
c57213Ce
C551EFD3
C570B815
CS5F8A1CF
C52FB6B6
C5C239E6
C5BBDA3F
C58ACT9F
C58760B6
C569EA6F
C59CD7A5
C577EF99
C58BFAFC
C5718BA3
C5A27DC5
C5239383
C5934D7F
CS5C9391A
CSF2D3AA
C5C57353

Cresc.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

-19-000614216
-20-0007459310
-20-000749309
-20-000749356
-20-000749346
-19-000614220
-20-000749327
-20-000749398
-20-000749353
-19-000610105
-20-000749379
-20-000749326
-20-000749348F
-20-000749341F
-19-000614217F
-20-000749318F
-19-000614226F
-19-000614222F
-20-000749319F
-19-000614248F
-19-000609103F
-20-000749349F
-20-000749338F
-19-000609108F
-19-000614209F
-19-000614266F
-20-000749355F
-20-000749323F
-19-000614238F
-18-001066912F
-19-000599261F
-19-000614236F

Club

14/05
14/05

1621353
16:14:23
16:14:38
16:14:45
16:14:58
16:15:11
16515222
16:15:34
16:15:52
16:16:12
16:16:32
16:16:44
16:17:06
162172186
16:17:34
16:17:44
16:17:54
16:18:06
16:18:16
16:18:28
16:18:42
16:18:53
16:19:05
16:19:18
16:19:28
16:19:41
16:19:59
16:20:12
16:20:25
16:20:42
16:21:01
16:21:19
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